   AH337
SINGLE PHASE HALL EFFECT SWITCH
AH337 Rev. 6                                                       1 of 9                                             OCTOBER 2008
                                               www.diodes.com                                           © Diodes Incorporated
Lead-free
Lead-free
Lead-free
• 4.2V to 28V DC Operation Voltage

• Home Appliances
• Home Safety
Ordering Information
A H 3 3 7 - X X - X
Packing
P : SIP3
Package Lead Free
L : Lead Free (Note 1) A : Ammo Box (Note 4)
B : Bulk (Note 5)W : SC59 G : Green
7 : Tape & Reel
Package
Code
Packaging
(Note 3)
Bulk 7” Tape and Reel Ammo Box
Quantity
Part
Number
Suffix
Quantity
Part
Number
Suffix
Quantity
Part
Number
Suffix
AH337-PL-A P SIP3 NA NA NA NA 4000/Box -A
AH337-PL-B P SIP3 1000 -B NA NA NA NA
AH337-WL-7 W SC59 NA NA 3000/Tape & Reel -7 NA NA
AH337-WG-7 W SC59 NA NA 3000/Tape & Reel -7 NA NA
Notes:   1. SIP3 is available in “Lead Free” product only.
  2. EU Directive 2002/95/EC (RoHS). All applicable RoHS exemptions applied, see EU Directive 2002/95/EC Annex Notes.
  3. Pad layout as shown on Diodes Inc. suggested pad layout document AP02001, which can be found on our website at